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2026 Olentangy Junior High District Placers

First Name
Bowen
Dominic
Zain
Marat
Owen
Brody
Bryor
Adam
Jett
Henry
Nolan
Jayden
Carter
Faris
Anders
Malik
Tripp
Michael
William
Kalan
Rhowan
Derek
Jay
Harrison

LastName Weight Class

Gardner

Golembiewski

Ali
Ivanov
McCombs
Moore
Blankenship
Brison
Jaggers
Busch
Parrish
Kanyion
Robinson
Amro
Rodstrom
Amro
Farrington
Zuercher
Huffman
McCutcheon
Rader
Horvath

dughes Bachelo

Chovanec

74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84

Place
1
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Calen
Blake
William Allen
KELLAN
Jason
Riley
Cruz
Max
Luke
Dustin
Eli
Easton
BRAYDEN
Channing
Liam
Samuel
Joey
brock
Maddox
Marty
Brayden
Ethan
Mason
Daniel
Logan
Nico
Leland
Elijah
Tyler
Kolsen
Braxton
Asheron
Robert
Jacob
Luke
Drew
Jake
Cameron
Paxton
Ethan
Channing
Kelley
Jacob
Chase

Redmon
Shrider
Green
OWENS
Fischer
Dudgeon
Lopez
Robards
Rafferty
Woodruff
Walters
Krouse
TACKETT
Uriostegui
Sturmer
Smith
Rowlands
reed
Baker
Hughes
Erwin
Rafferty
Mobasseri
Shape
Rowlands
Fox
Reams
Milam
Durkett
Miller
Deetz
Eckert
Tippie
Ralston
Russell
Lynch
Hatchel
Hitchcock
Barker
Walton
Garrett
Hageman
Puma
Goecke

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
120
120
120
120
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Casin
Kincade
Shavkatjon
Camden
Benjamin
Blaise
Brock
Jackson
Levi
Luke
Carter
CJ
Cash
Joseph
Cameron
Easton
Sammy
Santino
Gunner
Elijah
Ethan
Carter
Dakota
Bryce
Carter
Alex
Cole
CJ
Colt
Xander
Carter
Joseph
Grady
Liam
George
Spencer
Paxton
Luke
Lucas
Steven
Cade
Hunter
Blake
Eli

Mayo
Mitchell
Alimnazarov
Lacure
Boyle
Donehue
Shearer
Niederkohr
Hibbs
Bryan
Abbott
Branham
Dorazio
Stewart
Koflowitch
Bower
Goldberg
Pulling
BENFIELD
Hart
Corfman
Thomes
Scarbury
Longden
Skillman
Behaein
Bick
Rybarcyk
Vilson-Saulsbut
Nelson
Tomlinson
Rivera
Fries
Bremenour
Angelas
Kanniard
Purcell
Watson
Dickson
Stricklin
Knopick
Weber
Wickline
Angelas

120
120
120
120
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
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Jared
Eli
Treasure
John
Patrick
Sam
Ryan
Rian
Spencer
Blayz
Jason
Bradley
Mason
Sawyer
Bennett
George W.
Michael
Nolan
Theodore Rocky
Elliot
Evan
Mason
Wyatt
Callen
Jake
Andrew
Allen
Landon
Weston
Layne
Caleb
ROYCE

Ellis
Phillips
Nkwanwoh
Langenbahn
White
Mendelson
Arumbaka
Adkins
Davern
Abbott
Harwood
Funk
Smarrella
Ongalibang
McKinley
Yates
Hamsher
McClain
Dorado
Rohda
Davis
Rockwood
Davidson
Frame
Garrison
Morgan
Harris
Davis
Reyna
Segovia
Weaver
GARLING

164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
249

00N O O WNPEP 00O NO O PMWDNRPREONOD OPMMWNEREONO OPMWNPR



	Olentangy 2026 District Placer

