



## 2026 Olentangy Junior High District Placers

First Name	Last Name	Weight Class	Place
Bowen	Gardner	74	1
Dominic	Golembiewski	74	2
Zain	Ali	74	3
Marat	Ivanov	74	4
Owen	McCombs	74	5
Brody	Moore	74	6
Bryor	Blankenship	74	7
Adam	Brison	74	8
Jett	Jaggers	78	1
Henry	Busch	78	2
Nolan	Parrish	78	3
Jayden	Kanyion	78	4
Carter	Robinson	78	5
Faris	Amro	78	6
Anders	Rodstrom	78	7
Malik	Amro	78	8
Tripp	Farrington	84	1
Michael	Zuercher	84	2
William	Huffman	84	3
Kalan	McCutcheon	84	4
Rhowan	Rader	84	5
Derek	Horvath	84	6
Jay	Hughes Bachelo	84	7
Harrison	Chovanec	84	8

Calen	Redmon	90	1
Blake	Shrider	90	2
William Allen	Green	90	3
KELLAN	OWENS	90	4
Jason	Fischer	90	5
Riley	Dudgeon	90	6
Cruz	Lopez	90	7
Max	Robards	90	8
Luke	Rafferty	96	1
Dustin	Woodruff	96	2
Eli	Walters	96	3
Easton	Krouse	96	4
BRAYDEN	TACKETT	96	5
Channing	Uriostegui	96	6
Liam	Sturmer	96	7
Samuel	Smith	96	8
Joey	Rowlands	102	1
brock	reed	102	2
Maddox	Baker	102	3
Marty	Hughes	102	4
Brayden	Erwin	102	5
Ethan	Rafferty	102	6
Mason	Mobasseri	102	7
Daniel	Shape	102	8
Logan	Rowlands	108	1
Nico	Fox	108	2
Leland	Reams	108	3
Elijah	Milam	108	4
Tyler	Durkett	108	5
Kolsen	Miller	108	6
Braxton	Deetz	108	7
Asheron	Eckert	108	8
Robert	Tippie	114	1
Jacob	Ralston	114	2
Luke	Russell	114	3
Drew	Lynch	114	4
Jake	Hatchel	114	5
Cameron	Hitchcock	114	6
Paxton	Barker	114	7
Ethan	Walton	114	8
Channing	Garrett	120	1
Kelley	Hageman	120	2
Jacob	Puma	120	3
Chase	Goecke	120	4

Casin	Mayo	120	5
Kincade	Mitchell	120	6
Shavkatjon	Alimnazarov	120	7
Camden	Lacure	120	8
Benjamin	Boyle	126	1
Blaise	Donehue	126	2
Brock	Shearer	126	3
Jackson	Niederkoehr	126	4
Levi	Hibbs	126	5
Luke	Bryan	126	6
Carter	Abbott	126	7
CJ	Branham	126	8
Cash	Dorazio	132	1
Joseph	Stewart	132	2
Cameron	Koflowitch	132	3
Easton	Bower	132	4
Sammy	Goldberg	132	5
Santino	Pulling	132	6
Gunner	BENFIELD	132	7
Elijah	Hart	132	8
Ethan	Corfman	138	1
Carter	Thomes	138	2
Dakota	Scarbury	138	3
Bryce	Longden	138	4
Carter	Skillman	138	5
Alex	Behaein	138	6
Cole	Bick	138	7
CJ	Rybarcyk	138	8
Colt	Vilson-Saulsbur	146	1
Xander	Nelson	146	2
Carter	Tomlinson	146	3
Joseph	Rivera	146	4
Grady	Fries	146	5
Liam	Bremenour	146	6
George	Angelas	146	7
Spencer	Kanniard	146	8
Paxton	Purcell	154	1
Luke	Watson	154	2
Lucas	Dickson	154	3
Steven	Stricklin	154	4
Cade	Knopick	154	5
Hunter	Weber	154	6
Blake	Wickline	154	7
Eli	Angelas	154	8

Jared	Ellis	164	1
Eli	Phillips	164	2
Treasure	Nkwanwoh	164	3
John	Langenbahn	164	4
Patrick	White	164	5
Sam	Mendelson	164	6
Ryan	Arumbaka	164	7
Rian	Adkins	164	8
Spencer	Davern	176	1
Blayz	Abbott	176	2
Jason	Harwood	176	3
Bradley	Funk	176	4
Mason	Smarrella	176	5
Sawyer	Ongalibang	176	6
Bennett	McKinley	176	7
George W.	Yates	176	8
Michael	Hamsher	209	1
Nolan	McClain	209	2
Theodore Rocky	Dorado	209	3
Elliot	Rohda	209	4
Evan	Davis	209	5
Mason	Rockwood	209	6
Wyatt	Davidson	209	7
Callen	Frame	209	8
Jake	Garrison	249	1
Andrew	Morgan	249	2
Allen	Harris	249	3
Landon	Davis	249	4
Weston	Reyna	249	5
Layne	Segovia	249	6
Caleb	Weaver	249	7
ROYCE	GARLING	249	8